
 
   

 

   JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
KUKATPALLY - HYDERABAD – 500085 

 E X A M I NA T I O N   B R A N C H 
  B.TECH I YEAR I SEMESTER – R18  REGULATIONS REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS DEC-2019/JAN-2020  

T I M E T A B L E 

 
 

SUBJECT NAME 06-01-2020 FN 

MONDAY 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

06-01-2020 AN 

MONDAY: 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM 

 

 
 

ENGINEERING           

GRAPHICS 

 
CIVIL ENGINEERING –01 

(CE) 

 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS    

ENGINEERING   -04 

(ECE) 

 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERIN-03 

(ME) 

 

 

ELECTRONICS AND 

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING -10 

(EIE) 

 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-14 

(MECHATRONICS ) 

(MECT) 

 

METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALENGINEERING -18 

(MME) 

 

 

AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING-21 

(AE) 
 

MINING ENGINEERING -25 

(MIE) 

 

 

PETROLEUM-27 

(PTM) 

 

 

                   DATE: 05-11-2019                                 Sd/- 
   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                             
 

                   NOTE:  i )  ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY. 

                           ii )  EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES, THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL.      
 



 
   

 

 

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
KUKATPALLY - HYDERABAD – 500085 

 E X A M I N A T I O N   B R A N C H 
I YEAR  B.TECH –I SEMSTER- R16  REGULATION –SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS  DEC-2019/JAN-2020 

                                                                                    T I M E T A B L E 

 

 
 

SUBJECT NAME 10-01-2020 FN 

FRIDAY: 10.00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

10-01-2020 AN 

FRIDAY:2.00  PM TO 5.00 PM 

 

 
 

ENGINEERING           

GRAPHICS 

 
CIVIL ENGINEERING -01 

                                          (CE) 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-03 

(ME) 

AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING-21 

(AE) 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-14 

(MECHATRONICS ) 

(MECT) 

MINING ENGINEERING -25  

(MIE) 

 

     METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALENGINEERING -18 

(MME) 

PETROLEUM-27 

(PTM) 

MATERIAL SCIENCE AND NANO TECHNOLOGY-29 

(MSNT) 
CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTA L ENGINEERING -28 

(C E E) 

 

 

   DATE:05-11-2019                                Sd/- 
   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                             

 
NOTE:  i )   ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY. 

             ii )  EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES, THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
   

 

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
 

KUKATPALLY-HYDERABAD-500085  
E X A M I N A T I O N B R A N C H  

FIRST YEAR B.TECH-R15 REGULATION- SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS DEC-2019/JAN-2020 
  

T I M E T A B L E 
 
 

SubjectName 
13-01-2020   FN 

MONDAY 10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

13-01-2020  AN 

MONDAY  2.00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

 

EngineeringDrawing 

CIVIL ENGINEERING~01 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING~03 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING~02 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING~04 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING~05 ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING~10 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING~08 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY~12 

BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING~11 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECHATRONICS~14 

AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING~21 ELECTRONICS AND TELEMATICS ENGINEERING~17 

BIO-TECHNO LOGY~23 METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING~18 

MINING ENGINEERING~25 ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING~19 

MINING MACHINERY~26 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING –PRODUCTION~20 

PETROLEUM~27 INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING~22 

CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING~28 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING~24 

AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING~30 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND NANO TECHNOLOGY~29 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY~31 

 
 
 
 DATE:05-11-2019             Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
  NOTE: 
 

(I). ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY 
 (II). EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES.THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
   

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
 

KUKATPALLY-HYDERABAD-500085  
E X A M I N A T I O N B R A N C H  

FIRST YEAR B.TECH-R13 REGULATION- SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS DEC-2019/JAN-2020  
T I M E T A B L E 

 
 

SubjectName 
13-01-2020 FN 

MONDAY 10:00 AM TO 1.00 PM 

13-01-2020 AN 

MONDAY  2.00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

 

EngineeringDrawing 

CIVIL ENGINEERING~01 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING~03 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING~02 ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING~04 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING~05 ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING~10 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING~08 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY~12 

BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING~11 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECHATRONICS~14 

AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING~21 ELECTRONICS AND TELEMATICS ENGINEERING~17 

BIO-TECHNO LOGY~23 METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING~18 

MINING ENGINEERING~25 ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING~19 

MINING MACHINERY~26 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING –PRODUCTION~20 

PETROLEUM~27 INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING~22 

CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING~28 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING~24 

AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING~30 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND NANO TECHNOLOGY~29 

 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY~31 

 
 
 
        DATE: 05-11-2019  

                Sd/-   
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

NOTE:  
    (I). ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY 

    (II). EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES.THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL. 

 

 

 

 



 
   

 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
 

KUKATPALLY-HYDERABAD-500085  
E X A M I N A T I O N B R A N C H  

FIRST YEAR B.TECH-R09 REGULATION- SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS DEC-2019/JAN-2020  
T I M E T A B L E 

 
 

SubjectName 
13-01-2020 FN 

MONDAY 10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

13-01-2020 AN 

MONDAY 02:00 PM TO 5:00 PM 

 

EngineeringDrawing 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING~03 CIVIL ENGINEERING~01 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING~04 ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING~02 

ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING~10 COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING~05 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY~12 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING~08 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING MECHATRONICS~14 BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING~11 

ELECTRONICS AND TELEMATICS ENGINEERING~17 AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING~21 

METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING~18 BIO-TECHNO LOGY~23 

ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING~19 MINING ENGINEERING~25 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING –PRODUCTION~20 MINING MACHINERY~26 

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING~22 PETROLEUM~27 

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING~24 CIVIL AND ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING~28 

MATERIAL SCIENCE AND NANO TECHNOLOGY~29 

 

AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING~30 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY~31 

 
 
 
 DATE:05-11-2019                                       Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
          NOTE: 
 

  (I). ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
IMMEDIATELY 

   (II). EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES.THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL 
 

 

 


